
PHONE: 1-800-638-9355    EMAIL: help@controlnoise.com    WEB: www.controlnoise.com

1-800-638-9355

APPLICATIONS:

• Libraries
• Restaurants
• Club rooms
• Ballrooms
• School auditoriums

FEATURES:

• Excellent acoustical performance
• High-quality, economical,  

multi-purpose panels
• Class A fire rated
• Standard, designer or C.O.M. fabrics
• Various mounting options
• Custom sizes and shapes

FOR NOISY ROOMS WITH LIMITED WALL SPACE

FLOATING ACOUSTICAL PANELS

FABRIC CLOUDS

Acoustic  Fabric Clouds  by NetWell are fabric wrapped fiberglass acoustic 
panels that float from the ceiling rather than flush mount to a surface.

Fabric Clouds are a popular choice for noisy rooms where wall space is 
limited. An added benefit with suspended panels is that both sides are 
exposed to the room, which increases sound absorption and improves 
acoustical performance.

controlnoise.com/fabric-clouds

www.controlnoise.com/ceiling-clouds


SEMI-RIGID ACCOUSTICAL VET BAFFLES

PHONE: 1-800-638-9355    EMAIL: help@controlnoise.com    WEB: www.controlnoise.com

250

0.48

0.24

0.81

500

0.71

0.77

1.24

1K

0.77

1.08

1.30

2K

0.71

1.15

1.21

4K

0.58

1.07

1.16

NRC

0.65

0.80

1.15

ACOUSTICAL PERFORMANCE

Frequency (Hz)

1/2” Thick

1” Thick

2” Thick

125

0.12

0.13

0.22

Tested as Type “E” Mounting

 1/3 Octave Sound Absorption Coefficients at the Octave Band Frequencies

HARDWARE & INSTALLATION

 
 

EDGE DETAIL
Edges are available in natural or 
chemically hardened edge.

SIZING
All panels are custom made with 
sizing up to a maximum 4’x10’
and with thickness ranging from  
1/2”– 2” thick.

FINISHES
Guilford of Maine FR701 Style 2100 
is the industry standard. Hundreds 
of approved decorative fabrics 
are also available from numerous 
manufacturers including, but 
not limited to: Guilford of Maine, 

Maharam, Design Tex and
Knoll. Customers may also specify 
their own fabric, provided the 
material meets manufacturing 
requirements.

A

B

FABRIC CLOUDS PRODUCT SPECS

FABRIC CLOUD MOUNTING OPTIONS
•  Rotofast Cloud Anchors (A)
•  D-Rings (B)

Note: Larger clouds may require T-grid attachment (included) to add 
structural rigidity. For more detailed installation instructions and a video,
visit  controlnoise.com/installation.

www.controlnoise.com/installation

