



FOR NOISY ROOMS WITH LIMITED WALL SPACE

Acoustic **Fabric Clouds** by NetWell are fabric wrapped fiberglass acoustic panels that float from the ceiling rather than flush mount to a surface.

Fabric Clouds are a popular choice for noisy rooms where wall space is limited. An added benefit with suspended panels is that both sides are exposed to the room, which increases sound absorption and improves acoustical performance.





controlnoise.com/fabric-clouds

FEATURES:

- Excellent acoustical performance
- High-quality, economical, multi-purpose panels
- · Class A fire rated
- Standard, designer or C.O.M. fabrics
- · Various mounting options
- · Custom sizes and shapes

APPLICATIONS:

- Libraries
- Restaurants
- Club rooms
- Ballrooms
- · School auditoriums

PHONE: 1-800-638-9355 EMAIL: help@controlnoise.com WEB: www.controlnoise.com



EDGE DETAIL

Edges are available in natural or chemically hardened edge.

SIZING

All panels are custom made with sizing up to a maximum 4'x10' and with thickness ranging from 1/2" – 2" thick.

FINISHES

Guilford of Maine FR701 Style 2100 is the industry standard. Hundreds of approved decorative fabrics are also available from numerous manufacturers including, but not limited to: Guilford of Maine,



Maharam, Design Tex and Knoll. Customers may also specify their own fabric, provided the material meets manufacturing requirements.

ACOUSTICAL PERFORMANCE

1/3 Octave Sound Absorption Coefficients at the Octave Band Frequencies							
Frequency (Hz)	125	250	500	1K	2K	4K	NRC
1/2"Thick	0.12	0.48	0.71	0.77	0.71	0.58	0.65
1"Thick	0.13	0.24	0.77	1.08	1.15	1.07	0.80
2″Thick	0.22	0.81	1.24	1.30	1.21	1.16	1.15

Tested as Type "E" Mounting

HARDWARE & INSTALLATION

FABRIC CLOUD MOUNTING OPTIONS

- Rotofast Cloud Anchors (A)
- D-Rings (B)

Note: Larger clouds may require T-grid attachment (included) to add structural rigidity. For more detailed installation instructions and a video, visit **controlnoise.com/installation**.

